
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 June 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,299 4,450 8,749

 (Partial HB) 1297 2037 3334

 (Full HB) 3002 2413 5415

Housing Associations 1936 2407 4,343

 (Partial HB) 488 524 1012

 (Full HB) 1448 1883 3331

Local Housing Allowance 491 1211 1,702

 (Partial HB) 391 847 1238

 (Full HB) 100 364 464

Other Private Tenancies 326 713 1,039

 (Partial HB) 109 53 162

 (Full HB) 217 660 877

Totals 7,052 8,781 15,833

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 6,067 5,333 532 2,574 2,942

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,049 249 802 783

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,040 340 699 1,293

25% Reduction awarded n/a 733 198 224 754

Totals 6,067 9,155 1,319 4,299 5,772

15,833

36,444

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,832

6,067

9,155

1,319

4,299

5,772

36,444




