Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 June 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,833

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,299	4,450	8,749
(Partial HB)	1297	2037	3334
(Full HB)	3002	2413	5415
Housing Associations	1936	2407	4,343
(Partial HB)	488	524	1012
(Full HB)	1448	1883	3331
Local Housing Allowance	491	1211	1,702
(Partial HB)	391	847	1238
(Full HB)	100	364	464
Other Private Tenancies	326	713	1,039
(Partial HB)	109	53	162
(Full HB)	217	660	877
Totals	7,052	8,781	15,833

Number Council Tax Support	36,444
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,832
Passported Benefits	6,067
Single Person	9,155
Couple	1,319
Family with one child	4,299
Family with two or more children	5,772
Totals	36,444

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	6,067	5,333	532	2,574	2,942
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,049	249	802	783
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,040	340	699	1,293
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	733	198	224	754
Totals	6,067	9,155	1,319	4,299	5,772